
Zehnder Mirror Series

zehnder yucca mirror

zehnder charleston mirror

zehnder nova mirror



Material: Steel

Operating pressure: up to 12 bar

Connection: From below, G 1/2“

Coating: Enamel

(colour selection shown in Zehnder catalogue) Chrome plated

zehnder yucca mirror

Zehnder Mirror radiators

The Mirror series of the Zehnder radiators combine elegant style and

functionality to an exceptional degree and promote the establish-

ment of a comfortable and cozy atmosphere in the home. They have

been especially developed for hallways, vestibules, and entry areas

for the purpose of creating a bridge between the entry and the main

living areas. 

Additionally, these radiators will blend in perfectly in a bedroom or

bathroom.

Mirror series radiators may be water-filled or electric. It is available

in a large selection of colours. The radiators are supplied ready for

installation, complete with mounting brackets of matching colour.

Zehnder Yucca Mirror

You will feel happy as soon as you open the front door to your ho-

me. The Zehnder Yucca Mirror exudes a feeling of ease and com-

fort. The radiator is constructed of twelve groups of three horizontal

tubes each, branching out to the right and to the left sides of the

manifolds.   

The manifolds are hidden behind a modern shape mirror. A small,

round, beechwood shelf can be mounted at any height. A chrome

plated halogen light fixture and various accessories may be ordered

to further improve the convenience of using the radiator.

Model Overall

height

(mm)

Overall

length

(mm)

Immersion Electric rating

(W)

YAMEL 50-170

YAMER 50-170

1736

1736

478

478

300

300

Electric models:

ΔΔT=50K ΔT=60K

Model Overall

height

(mm)

Overall

length

(mm)

Heat capacity (W)

YAM 50-170 1736 478 587 738

Models for closed heating systems:



zehnder charleston mirror

Material: Steel

Operating pressure: up to 10 bar

Connection: From below, G 1/2“

Coating: Enamel

(colour selection shown in Zehnder catalogue)

Zehnder Charleston Mirror

Natural beauty for the hallway, and living room. The long, rectangu-

lar mirror gives the Charleston Mirror an elegant, classical look and

charm. The mirror matches perfectly with the curved beechwood

shelf, which can be mounted at any height. The precision steel radi-

ator, containing two rows of vertical tubes provides high heating

output.

ΔΔT=50K ΔT=60K

Model Overall

height

(mm)

Overall

length

(mm)

Heat capacity (W)

CM 2180-12

CM 2180-16

1792

1792

552

736

1401

1868

1762

2350

Models for closed heating systems:



zehnder nova mirror

Material: Steel

Operating pressure: up to 4.5 bar

Connection: From below, G 1/2“

Coating: Enamel

(colour selection shown in Zehnder catalogue)

ΔΔT=50K ΔT=60K

Model Overall

height

(mm)

Overall

length

(mm)

Heat capacity (W)

NVM 180-6

NVM 180-8

1800

1800

638

780

732

976

921

1228

Models for closed heating systems:

Zehnder Nova Mirror

The compact size of Zehnder Nova Mirror radiators attracts atten-

tion. The flat Zehnder Nova Mirror is an example of style and elegan-

ce and promotes rational use of space. The mirror, which is moun-

ted flush with the front surface of the tubes, gives this model a high

degree of functionality.
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Zehnder Group Zehnder Group

Export Division Export Division

Information Office Information Office

Almweg 34 7, rue Jean Mermoz

D-77933 Lahr F-91031 Evry Cedex

Tel. +49 (0) 7821 586 392 Tél 33 1 69 36 16 15

Fax +49 (0) 7821 586 406 Fax 33 1 69 36 15 33

zehnderexport@zehndergroup.com export@zehndergroup.com

www.zehnder.eu www.zehnder.eu




